General information about company

Scrip code 539112

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE137M01017

Name of the company

SAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group |shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

5 Whet}_le_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Lis'ted Enti'ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . paid- |shares Total nos. no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ; held (VII) Total
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, otal as
(I1) (I11) shares . = (IV)+ % of
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: |Class a’o
held (IV) 4014 | v W+ VD |3 of X oqy | Totel (A+B+0C)
W) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 11189300 11189300 | 73.57 11189300 11189300 | 73.57
Group
(B) Public 1771 4020778 4020778 |[26.43 4020778 4020778 |26.43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1787 15210078 15210078 [ 100 15210078 15210078100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Number of pledged or
. Locked in : Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . o .
Category Category of | Underlying Underlying Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
I - Outstanding o Asa % -
(I1) convertible securities percentage sa 7 As a % dematerialized
iti Warrants d No. Of |of diluted of >3 | form (XIV
securities (Xi) an o. of dilute No. | total No of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants share "Ish ‘| Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) ares | (a) held ) (i) (i)
(XD)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.57 11189300
Group
(B) Public 26.43 3952479 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15141779 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Paftl No. Of as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of . d-y h ‘r Total nos. | total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid |Pa" S 3 esi .| shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity up . Bn er }tfmg held (VII) |(calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares egulty Repqs 1tory = (IV)+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) |1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (V1) As a % of X eg:y Voting
i\ (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 5209786 5209786 |34.25 5209786 5209786 |34.25
Any Other
(d) (specify) 12 5979514 5979514 [39.31 5979514 5979514 |39.31
(Slu)b-Total A 16 11189300 11189300 | 73.57 11189300 11189300 | 73.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 16 11189300 11189300 | 73.57 11189300 11189300 73.57
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)(D)+A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 6 9 9 0 9 9 0
(d) Banks 2 17402 17402 0.11 17402 17402 0.11
(e) Icnsuran‘?e 3 1222 1222 0.01 1222 1222 0.01
ompanies
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 11 18633 18633  |0.12 18633 18633  |0.12
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal |1699 147037 147037 0.97 147037 147037 0.97
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 34802 34802 |0.23 34802 34802 [0.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 5 1012 1012 0.01 1012 1012 0.01
(00 Bodies Corporate |34 3814828 3814828 |25.08 3814828 3814828 |25.08
Any Other




(m) (specify) 21 4466 4466 0.03 4466 4466 0.03
(S:)b_TOtal (B) 1760 4002145 4002145 |(26.31 4002145 4002145 |26.31
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1771 4020778 4020778 |26.43 4020778 4020778 |26.43
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1787 15210078 15210078 |100 15210078 15210078 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total

1787 15210078 15210078100 15210078 15210078 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding o As a % -
convertible securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
iti Warrants dNo. Of |of diluted of 227 | form (XIV
securities (Xi) an o. of dilute No. | total No of total |form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants share : *| Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) held i) (i) (i)
= held
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 34.25 5209786
(d) 39.31 5979514
?Bb'TOtal (A) 73.57 11189300
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 73.57 11189300
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.11 17401 0 0
(e) 0.01 1220 0 0
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (B) 0.12 18621 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(9) 0.97 114736 0 0 0
(h) 0.23 0 0 0 0
@d) 0.01 1012 0 0 0
(0] 25.08 3813647 0 0 0
(m) 0.03 4463 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.31 3933858 0 0 0

(4)

Total Public




Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 26.43 3952479
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

A+B+C2) 100 15141779
Total 100 15141779

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
)

Priya Garg

R K Garg

Dheeraj Garg

R K Garg & Sons HUF

Sunena Garg

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEBPG8990G

ABYPG9179M

ABJPG6867F

AAEHR5042R

AHJPG2645K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

1916580

1905309

1307897

80000

5209786

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AV)+
W)+ (VD

1916580

1905309

1307897

80000

5209786

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.6

12.53

8.6

0.53

34.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1916580

1905309

1307897

80000

5209786

Class eg:y

Total

1916580

1905309

1307897

80000

5209786

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.6

12.53

8.6

0.53

34.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.6

12.53 8.6

0.53

34.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1916580

1905309 1307897

80000

5209786

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
€8]

Munak
Financiers (P)
Ltd

Steel Strips
Holdings (P)
Ltd

Steel Strips
Financiers Pvt
Limited

Munak
Investments
(P) Ltd

Steel Strips
Industries
Limited

S.S. Credits
(P) Ltd

SAB
Udyog
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCM1367]

AACCS3181P

AACCS3001]

AABCM1368H

AAICS1498K

AACCS3002M

AAICS1499]

No. of the
Shareholders
M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1560736

1200082

1200077

1200000

805410

9000

2723

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1560736

1200082

1200077

1200000

805410

9000

2723

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.26

7.89

7.89

7.89

5.3

0.06

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

1560736

1200082

1200077

1200000

805410

9000

2723

Class eg:y

Total

1560736

1200082

1200077

1200000

805410

9000

2723

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.26

7.89

7.89

7.89

5.3

0.06

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

10.26

7.89

7.89

7.89

5.3

0.06

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1560736

1200082

1200077

1200000

805410

9000

2723

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders
€8]

Steel Strips
Infrastructures
Limited

Munak
International Pvt.
Ltd.

Steel Strips
Mercantile Ltd.

Malwa
Holdings Pvt.
Ltd.

S. J. Mercantile
Pvt. Limited

PAN (II)

AACCS5077]

AAACM9I600K

AAICS1497G

AABCM1236C

AAICS1496H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
M

12

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1168

278

33

5979514

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1168

278

33

5979514

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

39.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1168

278

33

5979514

Class eg:y

Total

1168

278

33

5979514

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

39.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

39.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1168

278

33

5979514

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders
)

Bloomen Flora Limited

Priya Tools Pvt. Limited

Steel Strips Wheels Investments Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACB9171G

AABCP7962L

AACCS0426M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

1337629

1256988

1215810

3810427

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1337629

1256988

1215810

3810427

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.79

8.26

7.99

25.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1337629

1256988

1215810

3810427

Class eg:y

Total

1337629

1256988

1215810

3810427

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

8.79

8.26

7.99

25.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

8.79

8.26

7.99

25.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1336529

1256988

1215810

3809327

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
®

0

Sub-category
(1)

Sub-category
(iii)




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(€8]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(N

21

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

4466

4466

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4466

4466

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4466

4466

Class eg:y

Total

4466

4466

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4463

4463

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category
(6]

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
the reporting company, whether direct or

indirect*:
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of:
No. No. in (Applicable No. in _(Applicable Rights on Exerc
Name PAN gase of Nationality Xlngla(?fhgf" Name PAN gase of Nationality Xlnsla(?tehgf" Shares Voting gizﬁigﬁage E;(ercise of
foreign is foreign is rights any other control | Signifi
national selected) national selected) distribution influe:
Rajinder Steel Strips
1 Kumar |[ABYPG9179M India Holdings AACCS3181P India 8 No No
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Steel Strips
2 Kumar |[ABYPG9179M India Financiers |AACCS3001] India 8 No No
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Munak
3 Kumar |[ABYPG9179M India Financiers |AABCM1367] India 10 No No
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Munak
4 Kumar |ABYPG9179M India Investments | AABCM1368H India 8 No No
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder R K Garg
5 Kumar |[ABYPG9179M India and Sons AAEHR5042R India 0 No No
Garg HUF
Rajinder .
6 |Kumar |ABYPGO179M India S 8 Credits | Axccs3002M India 0 No No
Pvt. Ltd.
Garg
Total: | 34 0 (1}







